ITroféu Honda Karshopping_j 2015-42 Prova
EK1/EK4

-

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Treinos Cronometrados 27-09-2015 09:20 . . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:02.000 +18.223 10:34:11.143
(25) Bernando Santo 2 48.106 +4.329 10:34:59.249
1 56.186 +15.847 10:34:38.311 3 46.326 +2.549 10:35:45.575
2 41.758 +1.419 10:35:20.069 4 44.805 +1.028 10:36:30.380
3 40.830 +0.491 10:36:00.899 5 44.370 +0.593 10:37:14.750
4 40.530 +0.191 10:36:41.429 6 44.361 +0.584 10:37:59.111
5 40.339 - 10:37:21.768 7 44.074 +0.297 10:38:43.185
8 44.092 +0.315 10:39:27.277
(67) André Rezende 9 43.777 - 10:40:11.054
1 1:14.882 +34.244 10:30:41.395
2 42.211 +1.573 10:31:23.606 (3) Norberto Calado
3 41.083 +0.445 10:32:04.689 1 1:02.508 +18.498 10:33:31.142
4 40.962 +0.324 10:32:45.651 2 46.927 +2.917 10:34:18.069
5 W - 10:33:26.289 3 45.275 +1.265 10:35:03.344
6 40.848 +0.210 10:34:07.137 4 44.285 +0.275 10:35:47.629
7 40.835 +0.197 10:34:47.972 5 44.344 +0.334 10:36:31.973
8 40.780 +0.142 10:35:28.752 6 44.314 +0.304 10:37:16.287
7 44.010 | - 10:38:00.297
(136) Carlos Martins 8 44.072 +0.062 10:38:44.369
1 59.336 +18.457 10:31:29.205 9 44.331 +0.321 10:39:28.700
2 44.719 +3.840 10:32:13.924 10 44.610 +0.600 10:40:13.310
3 42.181 +1.302 10:32:56.105
4 41.569 +0.690 10:33:37.674
5 41.275 +0.396 10:34:18.949
6 42.279 +1.400 10:35:01.228
7 41.444 +0.565 10:35:42.672
8 41.006 +0.127 10:36:23.678
9 41.466 +0.587 10:37:05.144
10 41.153 +0.274 10:37:46.297
11 41.406 +0.527 10:38:27.703
12 40.879 - 10:39:08.582
13 41.009 +0.130 10:39:49.591
(32) Jose Pedro Galamba
1 55.972 +14.906 10:30:41.048
2 42.299 +1.233 10:31:23.347
3 41.748 +0.682 10:32:05.095
4 41.066 - 10:32:46.161
5 41.200 +0.134 10:33:27.361
6 41.491 +0.425 10:34:08.852
7 41.282 +0.216 10:34:50.134
8 41.382 +0.316 10:35:31.516
9 41.456 +0.390 10:36:12.972
(8) Joao Rosales
1 56.166 +14.736 10:32:07.517
2 42.098 +0.668 10:32:49.615
3 41.561 +0.131 10:33:31.176
4 41.619 +0.189 10:34:12.795
5 41.430 - 10:34:54.225
6 41.706 +0.276 10:35:35.931
7 59.518 +18.088 10:36:35.449
8 47.353 +5.923 10:37:22.802
9 41.684 +0.254 10:38:04.486
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 54.487 +11.066 10:31:30.343
2 44.199 +0.778 10:32:14.542
3 43.791 +0.370 10:32:58.333
4 44.120 +0.699 10:33:42.453
5 43.651 +0.230 10:34:26.104
6 43.488 +0.067 10:35:09.592
7 43.421 | - 10:35:53.013
8 43.521 +0.100 10:36:36.534
(9) Ulisses Vieira
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